
The courses listed below can be taken by eligible Lehman Catholic students to earn college credits while
attending high school. Taken at Lehman Catholic, online or at local universities / colleges, these courses give
our students a jump-start on their college coursework. The courses range from one to five credit hours and
may transfer to other universities or colleges. These courses are tentative and subject to change. 

LEHMAN COURSE
American History *
Calculus 
Advanced Government *
Business 
CAD I *
CAD II
Engineering Innovation
Fundamentals of Communication 
Health Care Sciences
Human Anatomy I
Human Anatomy II
English + Language Comp I
English + Language Comp I *
English + Literature Comp II 
English + Literature Comp II *
Macroeconomics
Microeconomics
Music Appreciation
Physics *
Physics *
Pre-Calculus
Pre-Calculus
Pre-Calculus
Psychology *
Spanish I
Spanish II
Spanish III
Spanish IV
Statistics

LEHMAN COURSE
Engineering Innovation

EDISON COURSE
HST-122S
MTH-221S
PLS-121S
BUS-110S
MET-130S
MET-245S
EGR-100
COM-121S
ALH-101S
BIO-125S
BIO-126S
ENG-121S
ENG-123S
ENG-122S
ENG-205S
ECO-222S
ECO-221S 
MUS-120S
PHY-121S
PHY-122S
MTH-128S (Pre Cal)
MTH-122S (College Alg)
MTH-123S (Trig)
PSYCH-121S
SPN-121S
SPN-122S
SPN-221S
SPN-222S
MTH-125S

UD COURSE
EGR-103
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EDISON STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF DAYTON

* TAG (TRANSFER ASSURANCE GUIDE) COURSE

COLLEGE CREDIT PLUS COURSES


