

COLLEGE CREDIT PLUS COURSES

The courses listed below can be taken by eligible Lehman Catholic students to earn college credits while attending high school. Taken at Lehman Catholic, online or at local universities / colleges, these courses give our students a jump-start on their college coursework. The courses range from one to five credit hours and may transfer to other universities or colleges. **These courses are tentative and subject to change.**

EDISON STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

American History * HST-122S Year 3 Calculus MTH-221S Year 5 Advanced Government * PLS-121S Year 3 Business BUS-110S Fall or Spring 3 CAD I * MET-130S Year 3 CAD II MET-245S Year 3 Engineering Innovation EGR-100 Year 1 Fundamentals of Communication COM-121S Fall or Spring 3	LEHMAN COURSE	EDISON COURSE	TERM	CREDITS
Advanced Government *PLS-121SYear3BusinessBUS-110SFall or Spring3CAD I *MET-130SYear3CAD IIMET-245SYear3Engineering InnovationEGR-100Year1	American History *	HST-122S	Year	3
BusinessBUS-110SFall or Spring3CAD I *MET-130SYear3CAD IIMET-245SYear3Engineering InnovationEGR-100Year1	Calculus	MTH-221S	Year	
CAD I*MET-130SYear3CAD IIMET-245SYear3Engineering InnovationEGR-100Year1	Advanced Government *	PLS-121S	Year	3
CAD II MET-245S Year 3 Engineering Innovation EGR-100 Year 1	Business	BUS-110S	Fall or Spring	
Engineering Innovation EGR-100 Year 1	CAD I *	MET-130S	Year	3
0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -	CAD II	MET-245S	Year	3
Fundamentals of Communication COM-121S Fall or Spring 3	Engineering Innovation	EGR-100	Year	
Tanasmentals of Communication Com 1215 Tall of Spring	Fundamentals of Communication	COM-121S	Fall or Spring	3
Health Care Sciences ALH-101S Fall or Spring 1	Health Care Sciences	ALH-101S	Fall or Spring	1
Human Anatomy I BIO-125S Year 4	Human Anatomy I	BIO-125S	Year	4
Human Anatomy II BIO-126S Year 4	Human Anatomy II	BIO-126S	Year	
English + Language Comp I ENG-121S Fall 3	English + Language Comp I	ENG-121S	Fall	
English + Language Comp I * ENG-123S Spring 3	English + Language Comp I *	ENG-123S	Spring	3
English + Literature Comp II ENG-122S Fall 3	English + Literature Comp II	ENG-122S	Fall	
English + Literature Comp II * ENG-205S Spring 3 Macroeconomics ECO-222S Spring 3	English + Literature Comp II *	ENG-205S	Spring	3
	Macroeconomics	ECO-222S	Spring	
Microeconomics ECO-221S Fall 3	Microeconomics	ECO-221S		3
Music Appreciation MUS-120S Fall or Spring 3			Fall or Spring	
Physics * PHY-121S Fall 5	Physics *	PHY-121S	Fall	5
Physics * PHY-122S Spring 5	Physics *	PHY-122S	Spring	5
Pre-Calculus MTH-128S (Pre Cal) Year 5	Pre-Calculus	MTH-128S (Pre Cal)	Year	
Pre-CalculusMTH-122S (College Alg)Fall3Pre-CalculusMTH-123S (Trig)Spring3	Pre-Calculus	MTH-122S (College Alg)	Fall	3
	Pre-Calculus	MTH-123S (Trig)	Spring	
Psychology * PSYCH-121S Fall or Spring 3	Psychology *	PSYCH-121S	Fall or Spring	
Spanish I SPN-121S Year 3	Spanish I	SPN-121S	Year	
Spanish II SPN-122S Year 3	Spanish II	SPN-122S	Year	3
Spanish III SPN-221S Year 3		SPN-221S	Year	3
Spanish IVSPN-222SYear3StatisticsMTH-125SYear3	Spanish IV	SPN-222S	Year	3
Statistics MTH-125S Year 3	Statistics	MTH-125S	Year	3

^{*} TAG (TRANSFER ASSURANCE GUIDE) COURSE

UNIVERSITY OF DAYTON

LEHMAN COURSE	UD COURSE	TERM	CREDITS
Engineering Innovation	EGR-103	Year	2